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SNr
1526
1512
1518
1542
1507
1503
1538
1530
1516
1539
1535
1536
1534
1514
1540
1524
1502
1521
1500
1515
1522

SNr
1531
1537
1509
1541
1532
1506
1520
1525
1533
1529
1504
1510

Name

Bahring, Holger
Leihbecher, Peter
Hauser, Olaf
Schumann, Chris
Beer, Maik
Schneegal}, Marco
Lux, Silvio
Golembowski, Oliver
Flamig, Peter
Raab, Gerhard
Bottcher, Kevin
Wild, Jorg
Rahmig, Martin
Hofmann, Heiko
Schulz, Stephan
Ocsovai, Janos
Schober, Thomas
Wolf, Reiner
Huttner, Uwe
Pabst, Enrico
Gipser, Klaus

Name

Schneider, Franziska
Scheller, Sabine
Behrendt, Claudia
Schonfeld, Yvonne
Schneider, Cornelia
Surber, Silke
Urban, Yvonne
Woltermann, Hanne
Elmer, Alexandra
Bromann, Lisa
Flache, Kristin
Brumme, Verena

Gesamt

GebJahr
1986
1970
1961
1975
1964
1975
1968
1980
1960
1960
1988
1968
1990
1968
1971
1971
1972
1952
1960
1977
1936

GebJahr
1986
1983
1988
1972
1960
1968
1978
1984
1989
1994
1983
1978

Page 1

Ak
M30
M45
M55
M40
M50
M40
M45
M35
M55
M55
M20
M45
M20
M45
M45
M45
M45
M65
M55
M40
M80

Ak
W30
W30
W20
W45
W55
W45
W35
W30
W20
W20
W30
W35

Verein/Ort
Speedys Sport-Schart
SV Ichtershausen
LV Gera

SG Linda

RC Gera 92

1. SV Gera
Zeulenroda

Jena

Zeulenroda

IfL Hof

BSG Talfreunde
Gera

Gera

Freude am Lauf
Gera
Jenapriesnitz
Gera

Gera

Gera

LV Einheit Greiz

Verein/Ort
Lauftraining.com
Leipzig

1. SV Gera
Gera

Schleiz

Jena

Gera

Erfurt

Eisenberg
Neustadt an der Orla
1. SV Gera

Bad Kostritz

Zeit
00:36:11,50
00:36:47,00
00:40:25,70
00:41:59,00
00:42:04,50
00:42:58,30
00:43:10,80
00:43:52,80
00:49:12,30
00:49:36,80
00:51:03,10
00:52:48,80
00:53:19,80
00:55:03,30
00:55:18,80
00:56:09,10
00:57:01,80
01:00:21,90
01:00:30,10
01:01:06,40
01:19:34,00

Zeit
00:39:59,50
00:44:07,30
00:46:20,80
00:46:50,50
00:51:11,10
00:53:03,80
00:53:45,30
00:53:58,10
00:55:10,60
00:59:27,10
01:03:16,90
01:05:47,40



